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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
CHILDREN RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuvo (FIN)
COURSE CHIEF ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny/High winds
SNOW Packed
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -7,5 °C

FINISH : -7,5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSS)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSS)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 360 m 360 m
FINISH 255 m 255 m
DROP 105 m 105 m
GATES 26 26
DIRECTIONS 25 25
STARTING TIME 16:00 16:45

LIST n°1016

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24

2016.03.17.  /  Pyhä (FIN) 2016.03.17. at 17:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 Women  

1 3 AŠKINEZERE Sima 2006 LAT SSS / Ziemeļpols 37.14 (1) 37.63 (1) 1:14.77

2 18 ZĀLĪTE Alise Roze 2006 LAT Virsotne 39.31 (2) 39.50 (2) 1:18.81 4.04

3 37 POLE Estere 2006 LAT Ziemeļpols 39.55 (3) 39.85 (3) 1:19.40 4.63

4 25 SERATINSKA Maija 2006 LAT Virsotne 39.64 (4) 40.48 (4) 1:20.12 5.35

5 5 JUREVICA Loreta Luize 2006 LAT ASI SkiBox 40.17 (5) 41.15 (7) 1:21.32 6.55

6 6 ZELČA Elza 2009 LAT Ziemeļpols 40.61 (6) 40.79 (6) 1:21.40 6.63

7 17 SĪMANE Paula 2007 LAT Virsotne 40.86 (7) 40.56 (5) 1:21.42 6.65

8 38 BARANOVSKA Amēlija 2006 LAT Virsotne 42.25 (9) 41.17 (8) 1:23.42 8.65

9 39 PUJATE Katrīne 2006 LAT ASI SkiBox 42.64 (10) 42.51 (9) 1:25.15 10.38

10 11 STRADE Kristena 2007 LAT Apex 42.23 (8) 43.01 (10) 1:25.24 10.47

11 24 HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 LAT Virsotne 43.39 (11) 43.42 (11) 1:26.81 12.04

12 31 OZOLA Nadīna 2006 LAT Apex 46.74 (12) 46.47 (12) 1:33.21 18.44

13 27 ZEPA Paula Amanda 2008 LAT Apex 47.51 (13) 47.45 (13) 1:34.96 20.19

14 29 POCILUIKO Patrīcija 2007 LAT Virsotne 48.84 (14) 49.39 (14) 1:38.23 23.46

15 40 BALDUJEVA Eva 2009 LAT Virsotne 50.12 (16) 50.16 (15) 1:40.28 25.51

16 1 PIHO Cristina 2007 EST MSK V-Munamägi 53.46 (17) 55.18 (18) 1:48.64 33.87

17 8 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT Virsotne 49.70 (15) 1:03.17 (20) 1:52.87 38.10

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

23 STRAUSA Emīlija 2009 LAT ASI SkiBox Gate 26

30 FOKROTA Beatrise 2010 LAT ASI SkiBox Gate 26

34 TRAPĀNE Noa Aleksandra 2011 LAT Gate 1
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE SOPPELA Teuvo (FIN)
COURSE CHIEF ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny/High winds
SNOW Packed
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -7,5 °C

FINISH : -7,5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSS)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - VILCINS Kalnu (LSS)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 360 m 360 m
FINISH 255 m 255 m
DROP 105 m 105 m
GATES 26 26
DIRECTIONS 25 25
STARTING TIME 16:00 16:45
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016

CHILDREN RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 Men  

1 22 MESILA Markus 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 36.93 (1) 37.44 (1) 1:14.37

2 21 RIITSALU Renet 2006 EST MSK V-Munamägi 37.38 (2) 38.81 (5) 1:16.19 1.82

3 7 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT SSS / Pantera 37.77 (3) 38.44 (3) 1:16.21 1.84

4 2 VĀCIETS Gustavs 2007 LAT ASI SkiBox 38.86 (5) 38.70 (4) 1:17.56 3.19

5 15 TRAPĀNS Nils Neo 2008 LAT Virsotne 39.08 (6) 39.14 (7) 1:18.22 3.85

6 33 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 38.81 (4) 39.69 (8) 1:18.50 4.13

7 19 MOROZOVS Kristaps 2006 LAT Virsotne 39.39 (7) 40.80 (10) 1:20.19 5.82

8 12 GRITĀNS Gustavs 2008 LAT Apex 40.12 (8) 41.28 (11) 1:21.40 7.03

9 28 AŠKINEZERS Sava 2009 LAT Ziemeļpols 41.28 (10) 40.42 (9) 1:21.70 7.33

10 14 STEPIŅŠ Ričards 2006 LAT Apex 40.57 (9) 41.59 (13) 1:22.16 7.79

11 32 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT Virsotne 41.95 (12) 41.40 (12) 1:23.35 8.98

12 9 REINOK Oskar 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 41.56 (11) 42.93 (14) 1:24.49 10.12

13 10 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT Virsotne 43.51 (13) 43.36 (15) 1:26.87 12.50

14 4 PUJATS Kārlis 2008 LAT ASI SkiBox 44.59 (14) 44.61 (16) 1:29.20 14.83

15 35 BLAUSS Tomass 2009 LAT Ziemeļpols 45.81 (15) 45.71 (17) 1:31.52 17.15

16 20 VAHER Oliver 2009 EST Mäesuusakool 55.11 (16) 55.34 (18) 1:50.45 36.08

17 26 OSTRAT Ott 2010 EST MSK V-Munamägi 1:01.23 (17) 59.72 (20) 2:00.95 46.58

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

13 HOVALKO Ričards 2006 LAT SSS / Ziemeļpols

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

16 DAUKŠTE Rūdolfs 2006 LAT SSS / Pantera Gate 26

36 PEKŠĒNS Teodors 2007 LAT ASI SkiBox Gate 26



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
CHILDREN RACE

RUN1 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 Women  

1 3 AŠKINEZERE Sima 2006 LAT SSS / Ziemeļpols 22.73 (1) 14.41 (1) 37.14

2 18 ZĀLĪTE Alise Roze 2006 LAT Virsotne 24.00 (3) 15.31 (2) 39.31 2.17

3 37 POLE Estere 2006 LAT Ziemeļpols 23.87 (2) 15.68 (5) 39.55 2.41

4 25 SERATINSKA Maija 2006 LAT Virsotne 24.16 (4) 15.48 (4) 39.64 2.50

5 5 JUREVICA Loreta Luize 2006 LAT ASI SkiBox 24.80 (7) 15.37 (3) 40.17 3.03

6 6 ZELČA Elza 2009 LAT Ziemeļpols 24.17 (5) 16.44 (7) 40.61 3.47

7 17 SĪMANE Paula 2007 LAT Virsotne 24.56 (6) 16.30 (6) 40.86 3.72

8 11 STRADE Kristena 2007 LAT Apex 25.20 (8) 17.03 (9) 42.23 5.09

9 38 BARANOVSKA Amēlija 2006 LAT Virsotne 25.34 (10) 16.91 (8) 42.25 5.11

10 39 PUJATE Katrīne 2006 LAT ASI SkiBox 25.23 (9) 17.41 (10) 42.64 5.50

11 24 HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 LAT Virsotne 25.91 (11) 17.48 (11) 43.39 6.25

12 31 OZOLA Nadīna 2006 LAT Apex 28.45 (13) 18.29 (12) 46.74 9.60

13 27 ZEPA Paula Amanda 2008 LAT Apex 28.00 (12) 19.51 (14) 47.51 10.37

14 29 POCILUIKO Patrīcija 2007 LAT Virsotne 29.50 (14) 19.34 (13) 48.84 11.70

15 8 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT Virsotne 29.54 (15) 20.16 (15) 49.70 12.56

16 40 BALDUJEVA Eva 2009 LAT Virsotne 29.70 (16) 20.42 (16) 50.12 12.98

17 1 PIHO Cristina 2007 EST MSK V-Munamägi 32.99 (17) 20.47 (17) 53.46 16.32

Disqualified (3)

23 STRAUSA Emīlija 2009 LAT ASI SkiBox Gate 26

30 FOKROTA Beatrise 2010 LAT ASI SkiBox Gate 26

34 TRAPĀNE Noa Aleksandra 2011 LAT Gate 1

  U10 Men  

1 22 MESILA Markus 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 22.70 (1) 14.23 (1) 36.93

2 21 RIITSALU Renet 2006 EST MSK V-Munamägi 22.79 (2) 14.59 (2) 37.38 0.45

3 7 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT SSS / Pantera 23.08 (3) 14.69 (3) 37.77 0.84

4 33 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 23.84 (6) 14.97 (4) 38.81 1.88

5 2 VĀCIETS Gustavs 2007 LAT ASI SkiBox 23.43 (4) 15.43 (6) 38.86 1.93

6 15 TRAPĀNS Nils Neo 2008 LAT Virsotne 23.75 (5) 15.33 (5) 39.08 2.15

7 19 MOROZOVS Kristaps 2006 LAT Virsotne 23.96 (7) 15.43 (6) 39.39 2.46

8 12 GRITĀNS Gustavs 2008 LAT Apex 24.35 (8) 15.77 (8) 40.12 3.19

9 14 STEPIŅŠ Ričards 2006 LAT Apex 24.71 (10) 15.86 (9) 40.57 3.64

10 28 AŠKINEZERS Sava 2009 LAT Ziemeļpols 24.69 (9) 16.59 (12) 41.28 4.35

11 9 REINOK Oskar 2007 EST Mäesuusakool 25.03 (11) 16.53 (11) 41.56 4.63

12 32 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT Virsotne 25.91 (12) 16.04 (10) 41.95 5.02

13 10 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT Virsotne 26.21 (13) 17.30 (13) 43.51 6.58

14 4 PUJATS Kārlis 2008 LAT ASI SkiBox 26.53 (14) 18.06 (14) 44.59 7.66

15 35 BLAUSS Tomass 2009 LAT Ziemeļpols 27.51 (15) 18.30 (15) 45.81 8.88

16 20 VAHER Oliver 2009 EST Mäesuusakool 32.97 (16) 22.14 (16) 55.11 18.18

17 26 OSTRAT Ott 2010 EST MSK V-Munamägi 36.41 (17) 24.82 (17) 1:01.23 24.30

Did Not Finish (1)

13 HOVALKO Ričards 2006 LAT SSS / Ziemeļpols
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Disqualified (2)

16 DAUKŠTE Rūdolfs 2006 LAT SSS / Pantera Gate 26

36 PEKŠĒNS Teodors 2007 LAT ASI SkiBox Gate 26
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FIS BALTIC CUP 2016
CHILDREN RACE

RUN2 RESULTS

it@infoski.lvit@infoski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 4.0.24
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U10 Women  

1 3 AŠKINEZERE Sima 2006 LAT 22.89 (1) 14.74 (1) 37.63

2 18 ZĀLĪTE Alise Roze 2006 LAT 24.28 (3) 15.22 (2) 39.50 1.87

3 37 POLE Estere 2006 LAT 24.10 (2) 15.75 (3) 39.85 2.22

4 25 SERATINSKA Maija 2006 LAT 24.62 (5) 15.86 (5) 40.48 2.85

5 17 SĪMANE Paula 2007 LAT 24.74 (7) 15.82 (4) 40.56 2.93

6 6 ZELČA Elza 2009 LAT 24.66 (6) 16.13 (6) 40.79 3.16

7 5 JUREVICA Loreta Luize 2006 LAT 25.01 (8) 16.14 (7) 41.15 3.52

8 38 BARANOVSKA Amēlija 2006 LAT 24.41 (4) 16.76 (8) 41.17 3.54

9 39 PUJATE Katrīne 2006 LAT 25.18 (9) 17.33 (9) 42.51 4.88

10 11 STRADE Kristena 2007 LAT 25.52 (10) 17.49 (10) 43.01 5.38

11 24 HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 LAT 25.90 (11) 17.52 (11) 43.42 5.79

12 31 OZOLA Nadīna 2006 LAT 27.91 (12) 18.56 (12) 46.47 8.84

13 27 ZEPA Paula Amanda 2008 LAT 28.28 (13) 19.17 (13) 47.45 9.82

14 29 POCILUIKO Patrīcija 2007 LAT 29.07 (14) 20.32 (15) 49.39 11.76

15 40 BALDUJEVA Eva 2009 LAT 29.61 (15) 20.55 (17) 50.16 12.53

16 30 FOKROTA Beatrise 2010 LAT 30.10 (16) 20.42 (16) 50.52 12.89

17 23 STRAUSA Emīlija 2009 LAT 31.93 (17) 19.95 (14) 51.88 14.25

18 1 PIHO Cristina 2007 EST 33.64 (19) 21.54 (18) 55.18 17.55

19 34 TRAPĀNE Noa Aleksandra 2011 LAT 33.09 (18) 23.47 (20) 56.56 18.93

20 8 MAZĀ Madara 2009 LAT 40.52 (20) 22.65 (19) 1:03.17 25.54

  U10 Men  

1 22 MESILA Markus 2007 EST 22.46 (1) 14.98 (4) 37.44

2 13 HOVALKO Ričards 2006 LAT 24.34 (8) 14.05 (1) 38.39 0.95

3 7 PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris 2007 LAT 23.56 (2) 14.88 (3) 38.44 1.00

4 2 VĀCIETS Gustavs 2007 LAT 23.58 (3) 15.12 (5) 38.70 1.26

5 21 RIITSALU Renet 2006 EST 24.00 (7) 14.81 (2) 38.81 1.37

6 16 DAUKŠTE Rūdolfs 2006 LAT 23.78 (6) 15.21 (6) 38.99 1.55

7 15 TRAPĀNS Nils Neo 2008 LAT 23.62 (4) 15.52 (7) 39.14 1.70

8 33 MESILA Mikk 2007 EST 23.69 (5) 16.00 (9) 39.69 2.25

9 28 AŠKINEZERS Sava 2009 LAT 24.51 (9) 15.91 (8) 40.42 2.98

10 19 MOROZOVS Kristaps 2006 LAT 24.71 (10) 16.09 (10) 40.80 3.36

11 12 GRITĀNS Gustavs 2008 LAT 24.97 (11) 16.31 (12) 41.28 3.84

12 32 MAZAIS Miks 2007 LAT 25.14 (12) 16.26 (11) 41.40 3.96

13 14 STEPIŅŠ Ričards 2006 LAT 25.24 (13) 16.35 (13) 41.59 4.15

14 9 REINOK Oskar 2007 EST 25.52 (14) 17.41 (14) 42.93 5.49

15 10 VAIVODS Jurģis 2007 LAT 25.85 (15) 17.51 (15) 43.36 5.92

16 4 PUJATS Kārlis 2008 LAT 26.93 (16) 17.68 (16) 44.61 7.17

17 35 BLAUSS Tomass 2009 LAT 27.46 (17) 18.25 (17) 45.71 8.27

18 20 VAHER Oliver 2009 EST 33.42 (18) 21.92 (18) 55.34 17.90

19 36 PEKŠĒNS Teodors 2007 LAT 35.24 (19) 23.55 (19) 58.79 21.35
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CHILDREN RACE

RUN2 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

20 26 OSTRAT Ott 2010 EST 35.65 (20) 24.07 (20) 59.72 22.28


